
2025 MIAA WOMEN'S OUTDOOR TRACK & FIELD ACADEMIC AWARDS
ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL MEMBERS:

Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Emporia State University Hailey Anderson Junior 3.99 English Topeka, Kan.
Emporia State University Scarlett Begley Sophomore 3.97 Business Atchison, Kan.
Emporia State University Mason Bina Senior 3.88 Psychology Wichita, Kan.
Emporia State University Jordan Gibson Sophomore 3.10 Business Broken Arrow, Okla.
Emporia State University Jayda Harris Sophomore 3.84 Information Systems Junction City, Kan.
Emporia State University Kalia Keosybounheuang Junior 3.93 Art Emporia, Kan.
Emporia State University Catherine Lyon Senior 3.63 Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Overland Park, Kan.
Emporia State University Mia Manley Senior 4.00 Elementary Education Eudora, Kan.
Emporia State University Madeline Martin Graduate 3.70 Business Administration Oklahoma City, Okla.
Emporia State University Renee Nichol Senior 3.97 Chemistry Russell, Kan.
Emporia State University Josie Orear Junior 3.33 Sociology Olpe, Kan.
Emporia State University Faith Paramore Graduate 4.00 Sociology Haven, Kan.
Emporia State University Rachelle Reichert Graduate 3.75 Coaching Riley, Kan.
Emporia State University Abigael Reid Harelson Senior 3.63 Health & Human Performance Garnett, Kan.
Emporia State University Addy Scheve Junior 3.75 Nursing Olpe, Kan.
Emporia State University Koe Schultz Sophomore 3.07 Biology Hugoton, Kan.
Emporia State University Emma Seidl Junior 3.91 Physical Educatin Solomon, Kan.
Emporia State University Savannah Stewart Sophomore 3.99 Health & Human Performance Mansfield, Texas
Emporia State University Ally Trier Sophomore 3.24 Business Topeka, Kan.
Emporia State University Madison Vermetten Junior 3.91 Biology Waterville, Kan.
Emporia State University Isabel Vikoler Graduate 3.99 Forensic Science Bressanone, Italy
Emporia State University Elizabeth Willhite Sophomore 3.82 Health & Human Performance Emporia, Kan.
Emporia State University Lillian Zeigler Sophomore 3.19 Nursing Council Grove, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Annabeth Baalmann Junior 3.13 Agricultural Business Colwich, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Liberty Booker Junior 3.04 Agriculture (Animal Science) Oakley, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Kieran Burke Junior 3.89 Nursing Wichita, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Alayna Cossaart Sophomore 3.40 Nursing Minneapolis, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Emily Diercks Junior 3.82 Health and Human Performance Hoxie, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Amelia Foster Sophomore 3.25 Agriculture (Agronomy) Rossville, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Jayme Hagerman Sophomore 3.52 Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise Therapy) Larned, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Ashlyn Harbaugh Junior 3.13 Elementary Education Culver, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Abbye Hudson Sophomore 4.00 Elementary Education Cheney, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Donna Jackson Sophomore 3.13 Medical Diagnostic Imaging (Pre-MDI) Miami, Fla.
Fort Hays State University Kaitlin Lindstrom Junior 3.46 Elementary Education Kansas City, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Chloe Mader Sophomore 3.78 Marketing Grand Island, Neb.
Fort Hays State University Reba Mader Junior 3.47 Accounting (Public Accounting) Grand Island, Neb.
Fort Hays State University Brenna Murphy Sophomore 3.71 Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise Therapy) Merriam, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Kylin Rudzik Junior 4.00 Health and Human Performance (K-12 Teaching/Coaching) Meade, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Abby Rueschhoff Senior 3.75 Health and Human Performance (Sport & Exercise Therapy) Hays, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Jessica Saunders Senior 4.00 Accounting (Public Accounting) Lehigh, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Madison Sutterfield Sophomore 3.03 Nursing (Pre-Nursing) Fowler, Kan.
Missouri Southern State University Kayanna Adams Senior 3.86 Nursing Fulton, MO
Missouri Southern State University Alanna Bundy Junior 3.88 Psychology Webb City, MO
Missouri Southern State University Katherine Candrl Senior 3.94 Educ - PE K-12 Owensville, MO
Missouri Southern State University Adrianne Casey Sophomore 3.51 General Business Poplar Bluff, MO
Missouri Southern State University Claire Cole Sophomore 3.97 Marketing Highland, KS
Missouri Southern State University Isabella Frost Sophomore 3.88 Biomed Sci - Premed/PA Rolla, MO
Missouri Southern State University Lilah Genel Junior 3.66 Chemistry-Biochem Springfield, MO
Missouri Southern State University Briar Gillum Junior 3.37 Secondary Ed - Eng 9-12 Rossville, KS
Missouri Southern State University Jayna Gunter Junior 3.25 Finance West Plains,MO
Missouri Southern State University Lillian Hart Junior 3.94 Elem Ed  & Early Childhood Nevada, MO
Missouri Southern State University Abby Hobbs Junior 4.00 Biology - Preprof - MedPA Rolla, MO
Missouri Southern State University Emma Hobbs Junior 4.00 Biology - Preprof - MedPA Rolla, MO
Missouri Southern State University Alyssa Jerome Senior 3.94 Biomed Sci - Premed/PA Mannford, OK
Missouri Southern State University Keilee Johnson Sophomore 3.57 Sports & Recreational Management Bates City, MO
Missouri Southern State University Mackenzie Mayer Junior 4.00 Exercise Science Eudora, KS
Missouri Southern State University Hailey Nelson Junior 3.92 Biology - Ecol Marine Cons Kansas City, MO
Missouri Southern State University Zoe Nelson Junior 3.96 Chem - Biochemistry Kansas City, MO
Missouri Southern State University Ashyiria Savage Senior 3.64 Sports & Recreational Management Forney, TX
Missouri Southern State University Aubrey Skinner Junior 3.22 Exercise Science Fayetteville,MO
Missouri Southern State University Dailynn VanDeren Sophomore 3.74 Psychology Boliver, MO
Missouri Southern State University Kyla Weems Sophomore 3.14 English - Lit Studies Blue Springs, MO
Missouri Western State University Aneesa Abdul-Hameed Senior 3.08 Chemistry Derby, KS
Missouri Western State University Carlie Bradshaw Senior 3.41 Busines Shawnee, KS
Missouri Western State University Yesenia Carrillo Morales Junior 3.04 Early Childhood Education Channelview, TX
Missouri Western State University Reagan Craig Senior 3.51 Respiratory Therapy Higginsville, MO
Missouri Western State University Bailey Cutler Junior 3.79 Busines Smithville, MO
Missouri Western State University Lillian Cutler Senior 3.79 Graphic Design Smithville, MO
Missouri Western State University Makenzie Garr Sophomore 3.94 Health and Exercise Science St. Joseph, MO
Missouri Western State University Bethani Grove Junior 3.61 Biology Moore, OK
Missouri Western State University Maizie Hageman Junior 3.42 Biology Hiawatha, KS
Missouri Western State University Kaitlin Hudson Junior 3.74 Psychology St. Joseph, MO
Missouri Western State University Abigail Kinney Senior 4.00 Population Health Management Waukee, IA
Missouri Western State University Allyssa Mahone Graduate 3.88 Business Administration Strawn, TX
Missouri Western State University Mikayla Makings Junior 3.89 Health and Exercise Science Rock Port, MO
Missouri Western State University Madison Nash Graduate 3.88 Nursing Springfield, NE
Missouri Western State University Abigail Smith Senior 3.61 Nursing Kearney, MO
Northwest Missouri State University Olivia Bakker Redshirt Freshman 3.73 Psychology Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Jadyn Barnes Sophomore 4.00 Foods and Nutritiion: Dietetics Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Reece Brown Junior 3.89 Human Services Corydon, Iowa



Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Northwest Missouri State University Jaedy Commins Senior 3.41 Biology: Biomedical Sciences Ogallala, Neb.
Northwest Missouri State University Kelsey Fields Senior 3.91 Elementary Education Creston, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University Shelby Harris Sophomore 3.84 Agronomy: Crop Science Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Mayson Hartley Sophomore 3.85 Foods and Nutritiion: Dietetics Clarinda, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University Hannah Hatzenbuehler Senior 3.62 Elementary Education Ashland, Neb.
Northwest Missouri State University Grace Hill Sophomore 4.00 Applied Health: Sports Medicine Warrensburg, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Tiffany Hughey Graduate 4.00 Strategic Communication Lee's Summit, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Federica Lega Senior 4.00 Applied Health: Sport Sciences Lecco, Italy
Northwest Missouri State University Kyah Luhring Senior 3.88 Recreation: Sport Management Grundy Center, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University Bree Mauro Sophomore 3.38 Psychology Norwalk, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University Taylor McCreedy Senior 3.83 Animal Science Atlantic, Iowa
Northwest Missouri State University Lydia McGlocklin Junior 3.63 Finance: Financial Management Olathe, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Alli Poage Sophomore 3.66 Physical Education Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Whitney Post Junior 3.89 Art Education Overland Park, Kan.
Northwest Missouri State University Chloe Saenz Senior 3.01 Business Management Kansas City, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Amanda Seggerman Junior 3.78 Elementary Education Liberty, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Luisarys Toledo Senior 3.12 Accounting: Public Valencia, Venezuela
Pittsburg State University Erika Baker Senior 3.38 Family & Consumer Science Sand Springs, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Kelsey Bruening Sophomore 3.75 Exercise Science Wichita, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Claire Bruening Senior 3.44 Graphic Communications Wichita, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Kyla Davis Senior 3.92 Interior Design Yukon, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Marissa Dick Graduate 3.66 Business Administration (MBA) Peculiar, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Mikah Edwards Sophomore 3.83 Nursing New Bloomfield, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Makyna Faust Sophomore 3.31 Construction Management Pleasant Hill, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Hannah Gibson Sophomore 3.94 Exercise Science Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Haleigh Hadley Senior 3.51 Exercise Science Gilbert, Iowa
Pittsburg State University Kinleigh Hall Junior 3.29 Recreation Services, Sport & Hospitality Mgmt. Springdale, Ark.
Pittsburg State University Kyra Heald Junior 4.00 Exercise Science Broken Arrow, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Addy Hinterweger Junior 4.00 Communication Overbrook, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Makenzie Jackson Sophomore 3.94 Social Work Arma, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Yasmine Johnson Junior 3.42 Criminal Justice Oklahoma City
Pittsburg State University Abby Lasiter Junior 3.71 Exercise Science Tulsa, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Taniya Looney Junior 4.00 Management Oklahoma City
Pittsburg State University Olivia Lowrey Junior 3.51 Nursing Rockwall, Texas
Pittsburg State University Jamiya Morgan Senior 3.27 Recreation Services, Sport & Hospitality Mgmt. Lawton, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Paige Mullen Sophomore 3.36 Social Work Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Maddie O'Neill Senior 3.80 Geographical & Political Sciences Dearborn, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Makayla Pavelka Junior 3.74 Electronics Engineering Technology West, Texas
Pittsburg State University Isabelle Peters Graduate 3.84 Educational Leadership Lindsborg, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Gracie Peterson Sophomore 3.95 Biology Girard, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Payton Phillips Sophomore 3.26 Psychology Clyde, Texas
Pittsburg State University Maggie Salsbury Sophomore 4.00 Workforce Development Maize, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Hailey Secrest Junior 3.77 Nursing Coweta, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Kaci Singer Junior 4.00 Biology Aurora, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Kinley Smith Sophomore 3.92 Marketing Girard, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Shelby Sogaard Junior 3.74 Communication Shawnee, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Kate Strader Senior 3.88 Elementary Education Mound City, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Emily Vandaveer Sophomore 3.95 Interior Design Olathe, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Olivia Vanderweide Sophomore 3.74 Biology Basehor, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Blakelee Winn Senior 3.69 Exercise Science Pea Ridge, Ark.
Rogers State University Lilli Joseph Senior 3.86 Nursing New Orleans, La.
Rogers State University Ryann Barber Sophomore 3.85 Digital Arts Tulsa, Okla.
Rogers State University Riley Coleman Senior 3.82 Pre-Physical Therapy Watonga, Okla.
Rogers State University Ashley Riggenbach Graduate 3.45 Allied Health Bixby, Okla.
Rogers State University Jillian Skalicky Senior 3.73 Community Counseling Bartlesville, Okla.
Rogers State University Elena Fries Graduate 3.70 Nursing Bartlesville, Okla.
Rogers State University Cadence Cordova Senior 3.58 Biology Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State University Faith Tinney Sophomore 3.57 Pre-Athletic Training Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State University Rayna Kucharyski Sophomore 3.48 Biology Owasso, Okla.
Rogers State University Ann-Marie Dorsey Sophomore 3.40 Pre-Physical Therapy Bixby, Okla.
Rogers State University Isabel Bush Sophomore 3.37 Biology Carnegie, Okla.
University of Central Missouri Brooklyn Anderson Senior 3.84 BS Biology Macon, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Chloee Belgum Senior 3.30 BS Kinesiology Merriam, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Aubree Bell Senior 3.31 BS Nursing Moville, Iowa
University of Central Missouri Sydnie Bernard Junior 3.45 BS Health Studies Aurora, Colo.
University of Central Missouri Cate Cooper Senior 4.00 BS Kinesiology Concordia, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Jazmin Corbin Junior 3.54 BS Sociology Phoenix, Ariz.
University of Central Missouri Korry Davis Senior 3.15 BSBA Economics Butler, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Ally Fox Junior 3.88 BSBA Risk Mgt and Insurance Kahoka, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Abigail Gilliatt Sophomore 3.93 BS Nursing Washington, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Brooklynn Holtman Senior 3.81 BS Nursing Maryville, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Ella Jett Senior 4.00 BS Kinesiology Shawnee, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Kristen Jones Junior 4.00 BS Biology Hallsville, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Karsyn Kanzler Junior 3.23 BSBA Management Sherwoord, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Marah Klover Junior 3.66 BS Kinesiology Lone Jack, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Karoline Kolie Senior 3.81 BS Nursing Odessa, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Callie Manning Senior 3.58 BS Kinesiology Warrensburg, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Kaira Mannio Sophomore 3.63 BSBA Marketing Gardner, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Laken Manns Senior 4.00 BS Kinesiology Lawson, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Madison Mears Senior 3.12 BS Biology Lee's Summit, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Emily Meeks Graduate 4.00 MS Nutrition Wardsville, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Rachael Molloy Graduate 3.90 Physical Education Carrollton, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Myah Morris Senior 4.00 BS Kinesiology Watertown, S.D.
University of Central Missouri Harley Neubauer Junior 3.43 BS Kinesiology De Soto, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Kaitlin Peek Senior 3.31 BS Physical Education Liberty, Mo.



Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
University of Central Missouri Therese Reindl Senior 3.95 BS Chemistry Germany
University of Central Missouri Marley Sands Senior 3.80 BS Biology Lawson, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Kylee Terry Junior 3.80 BS Agricultural Science Dela, Colo.
University of Central Oklahoma Tayln Been Senior 3.94 Speech Language Pathology Dewar, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Kerrigan Huynh Sophomore 3.64 Finance Broken Arrow, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Abigail Kelly Sophomore 3.11 Accounting/Forensic Investigations Edmond, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Kylee Smith Senior 3.52 Psychology Ada, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Mattison Thetford Senior 3.94 Biomedical Sciences Moore, Okla.
University of Central Oklahoma Genevieve Young Senior 3.01 Nursing Cache, Okla.
University of Nebraska Kearney Noelle Abels Junior 3.93 Communication Disorders Omaha, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Emma Bonsall Junior 4 Moden Languages 7-12 Kearney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Grace Bonall Senior 3.91 Social Work Kearney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Michalee Brownawell Sophomore 3.77 Business Administration Hershey, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Ella Buhlke Junior 4 Biology Comprehensive Kearney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Sydney Davis Sophomore 3.65 Business Administration/Supply Chain Mgmt. Dannebrog, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Melanie Driewer Junior 3.96 Psychology York, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Brynn Hirschfield Junior 4 Biology Comprehensive York, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Lilyan Lam Senior 3.35 Elementary Ed K-6 Lincoln, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Lexi Liess Junior 3.86 Health Sciences Overland Park, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Anna Lindstrom Junior 3.88 Biology Comprehensive Broken Bow, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Maeli Meier Junior 3.78 Elementary Ed K-6 Overton, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Jasmine Moats Sophomore 3.35 Exercise Science/Occupational Therapy Elkhorn, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Charis Robinson Sophomore 3.46 English Ed. 7-12 Olathe, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Abby Rose Junior 3.84 Business Administration Lindsborg, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Brianna Russell Junior 3.25 Business Administration Stamford, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Samantha Schemper Senior 3.86 Elementary Ed K-6 Holdrege, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Koral Schmidt Sophomore 3.67 Exercise Science Anselmo, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Toree Slavik Sophomore 4 Business Administration/Mgmt. Kensington, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Kerra Smid Senior 4 Biology Comprehensive Lincoln, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Jordan Soto-Stopak Senior 3.51 Psychology Albion, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Brooklyn Staab Senior 3.34 Business Administration Plainville, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Hannah Stewart Junior 3.41 Health Sciences Atlanta, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Grace Wiliams Sophomore 3.85 Exercise Science Ft. Collins, CO
University of Nebraska Kearney Haven Zimmerman Sophomore 3.91 Psychology Plattsmouth, NE
Washburn University Kereser Augustin Senior 3.50 Kinesiology Castries, St. Lucia
Washburn University Savannah Bishop Senior 3.49 Biology Omaha, Neb.
Washburn University Paola Castaldi Senior 3.14 Kinesiology Legnano, Italy
Washburn University Bailey Collar Senior 3.80 Mass Media Olathe, Kan.
Washburn University Jolie Evans Junior 3.90 Kinesiology Cassville, Mo.
Washburn University Ashlynn Flory Junior 3.53 Nursing Lawrence, Kan.
Washburn University Alexis Fontaine Senior 3.88 Occupational Therapy Assistant Lockport, Ill.
Washburn University Taylor Grasser Graduate 3.80 Business Gardner, Kan.
Washburn University Alexandra Hart Senior 3.03 Nursing Rolla, Kan.
Washburn University Ashley Heavner Junior 3.79 Mass Media Frisco, Texas
Washburn University Cheyenne Hittle Junior 4.00 Accounting Mayetta, Kan.
Washburn University Adriel Holloway Senior 3.94 Music Performance Topeka, Kan.
Washburn University Reagan Housley Junior 4.00 Nursing Andover, Kan.
Washburn University Alyssa Hutcherson Senior 3.61 Psychology Little Chute, Kan.
Washburn University Kaylee James Junior 3.31 Exploratory Jetmore, Kan.
Washburn University Tessa Jeffery Senior 4.00 Kinesiology Fonthill, Ontario, Canada
Washburn University Katelyn Jones Senior 3.57 Nursing Thomas, Okla.
Washburn University Naiuri Krein Senior 3.48 Psychology Estancia Velha, Brazil
Washburn University Emma Lohse Junior 3.44 Kinesiology Louisburg, Kan.
Washburn University Katy Menke Junior 4.00 Elementary Education Hermann, Mo.
Washburn University Maya Pattison Senior 3.60 Marketing Eudora, Kan.
Washburn University Schyler Phillips Sophomore 3.21 Forensic Investigation Jefferson City, Mo.
Washburn University Kylie Ray Senior 3.69 Kinesiology Olathe, Kan.
Washburn University Abbey Redd Junior 3.44 Biology Palmyra, Mo.
Washburn University Tyler Smith Senior 3.92 English Shawnee Mission, Kan.
Washburn University Marrah Spriggs Junior 3.18 Legal Studies Lawrence, Kan.
Washburn University Ilaria Villa Senior 3.95 Kinesiology Dairago, Italy
Washburn University Eve Weber Senior 3.71 Mathematics Lincoln, Neb.



SCHOLAR-ATHLETES:

Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Emporia State University Abigael Reid Harelson Senior 3.63 Health & Human Performance Garnett, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Emily Diercks Junior 3.82 Health and Human Performance Hoxie, Kan.
Missouri Southern State University Ashyiria Savage Senior 3.64 Sports & Recreational Management Forney, TX
Missouri Southern State University Briar Gillum Junior 3.37 Secondary Ed - Eng 9-12 Rossville, KS
Missouri Southern State University Dailynn VanDeren Sophomore 3.74 Psychology Boliver, MO
Missouri Southern State University Keilee Johnson Sophomore 3.57 Sports & Recreational Management Bates City, MO
Northwest Missouri State University Jadyn Barnes Sophomore 4.00 Foods and Nutritiion: Dietetics Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Tiffany Hughey Graduate 4.00 Strategic Communication Lee's Summit, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Kyah Luhring Senior 3.88 Recreation: Sport Management Grundy Center, Iowa
Pittsburg State University Hannah Gibson Sophomore 3.94 Exercise Science Overland Park, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Haleigh Hadley Senior 3.51 Exercise Science Gilbert, Iowa
Pittsburg State University Makayla Pavelka Junior 3.74 Electronics Engineering Technology West, Texas
Pittsburg State University Isabelle Peters Graduate 3.84 Educational Leadership Lindsborg, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Kinley Smith Sophomore 3.92 Marketing Girard, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Kate Strader Senior 3.88 Elementary Education Mound City, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Blakelee Winn Senior 3.69 Exercise Science Pea Ridge, Ark.
University of Central Missouri Brooklynn Holtman Senior 3.81 BS Nursing Maryville, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Emily Meeks Graduate 4.00 MS Nutrition Wardsville, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Kylee Terry Junior 3.80 BS Agricultural Science Dela, Colo.
University of Central Missouri Rachael Molloy Graduate 3.90 Physical Education Carrollton, Mo.
Washburn University Eve Weber Senior 3.71 Mathematics Lincoln, Neb.
Washburn University Ilaria Villa Senior 3.95 Kinesiology Dairago, Italy
Washburn University Maya Pattison Senior 3.60 Marketing Eudora, Kan.
Washburn University Kereser Augustin Senior 3.50 Kinesiology Castries, St. Lucia

ACADEMIC EXCELLENCE AWARD RECIPIENTS:

Institution First Name Last Name Academic Level GPA Major Hometown
Emporia State University Mia Manley Senior 4.00 Elementary Education Eudora, Kan.
Emporia State University Faith Paramore Graduate 4.00 Sociology Haven, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Abbye Hudson Sophomore 4.00 Elementary Education Cheney, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Kylin Rudzik Junior 4.00 Health and Human Performance (K-12 Teaching/Coaching) Meade, Kan.
Fort Hays State University Jessica Saunders Senior 4.00 Accounting (Public Accounting) Lehigh, Kan.
Missouri Southern State University Abby Hobbs Junior 4.00 Biology - Preprof - MedPA Rolla, MO
Missouri Southern State University Emma Hobbs Junior 4.00 Biology - Preprof - MedPA Rolla, MO
Missouri Southern State University Mackenzie Mayer Junior 4.00 Exercise Science Eudora, KS
Missouri Western State University Abigail Kinney Senior 4.00 Population Health Management Waukee, IA
Northwest Missouri State University Jadyn Barnes Sophomore 4.00 Foods and Nutritiion: Dietetics Kearney, Mo.
Northwest Missouri State University Lexie Gilbert Senior 4.00 Biology Omaha, Neb.
Pittsburg State University Kaci Singer Junior 4.00 Biology Aurora, Mo.
Pittsburg State University Maggie Salsbury Sophomore 4.00 Workforce Development Maize, Kan.
Pittsburg State University Kyra Heald Junior 4.00 Exercise Science Broken Arrow, Okla.
Pittsburg State University Taniya Looney Junior 4.00 Management Oklahoma City
Pittsburg State University Addy Hinterweger Junior 4.00 Communication Overbrook, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Cate Cooper Senior 4.00 BS Kinesiology Concordia, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Ella Jett Senior 4.00 BS Kinesiology Shawnee, Kan.
University of Central Missouri Kristen Jones Junior 4.00 BS Biology Hallsville, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Laken Manns Senior 4.00 BS Kinesiology Lawson, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Emily Meeks Graduate 4.00 MS Nutrition Wardsville, Mo.
University of Central Missouri Myah Morris Senior 4.00 BS Kinesiology Watertown, S.D.
University of Nebraska Kearney Emma Bonsall Junior 4.00 Moden Languages 7-12 Kearney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Ella Buhlke Junior 4.00 Biology Comprehensive Kearney, NE
University of Nebraska Kearney Toree Slavik Sophomore 4.00 Business Administration/Mgmt. Kensington, KS
University of Nebraska Kearney Kerra Smid Senior 4.00 Biology Comprehensive Lincoln, NE
Washburn University Cheyenne Hittle Junior 4.00 Accounting Mayetta, Kan.
Washburn University Reagan Housley Junior 4.00 Nursing Andover, Kan.
Washburn University Tessa Jeffery Senior 4.00 Kinesiology Fonthill, Ontario, Canada
Washburn University Katy Menke Junior 4.00 Elementary Education Hermann, Mo.


